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Bus 134UK Kartal - Uğurmumcu Go to website

Direction
KARTAL — UĞURMUMCU

43 stops

Open route schedule

KARTAL

ÇARŞI

KARTAL NEYZEN TEVFİK MEYDAN

KARTAL HÜKÜMET KONAĞI

ÇAVUŞOĞLU

DAĞ SOKAK

SPOR CADDESİ

Kartal Poliklinikler

Kartal Köprü Çikişi

KARTAL BÖLGE TRAFİK

Ağiz VE DİŞ Sağliği Merkezi

Kartal Sanayi

Soğanlik Metro

YENİ MAHALLE

Şehit Oktay Karakelle

Yahya Kemal Beyatli Parki

ÜLKÜ BORA ORTAOKULU

ORTA MAHALLESİ

SOĞANLIK

Sakiz Ağaci

Zeytinlik Caddesi

Route schedule
KARTAL — UĞURMUMCU

Monday 07:20-19:00

Tuesday 07:20-19:00

Wednesday 07:20-19:00

Thursday 07:20-19:00

Friday 07:20-19:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: KARTAL

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-134UK-1827868663-430943134
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Haci Arifbey Sokak

Şehit Aydin Çelik

Atatürk Çiçeği Sokak

İğde Ağaci Sokak

Sümbül Sokak

Gümüşpinar

Aslan Sokak

Orman Sokak

GÜLBAĞ SOKAK

BULVAR

Güzelevler

UĞUR MUMCU SİTESİ

Aydos Orman Parki

Şehitler Camii

Bingöl Sitesi

Adnan Kahveci

Aydinlar Sitesi

ÖZ Barbaros

Fatih Sultan Mehmet Caddesi

YARENLER

YUNUS EMRE

UĞURMUMCU



Direction
UĞURMUMCU — KARTAL

39 stops

Open route schedule

UĞURMUMCU

YUNUS EMRE

YARENLER

Fatih Sultan Mehmet Caddesi

ÖZ Barbaros

Aydinlar Sitesi

Adnan Kahveci

Bingöl Sitesi

Şehitler Camii

Aydos Orman Parki

UĞUR MUMCU SİTESİ

Güzelevler

BULVAR

GÜLBAĞ SOKAK

AYDOS YOLU

Gümüşpinar

Sümbül Sokak

İğde Ağaci Sokak

Atatürk Çiçeği Sokak

Şehit Aydin Çelik

Haci Arifbey Sokak

Zeytinlik Caddesi

GÜMÜŞPINAR MUHTARLIĞI

MİLLET CADDESİ

ÜLKÜ BORA ORTAOKULU

Route schedule
UĞURMUMCU — KARTAL

Monday 06:30-18:00

Tuesday 06:30-18:00

Wednesday 06:30-18:00

Thursday 06:30-18:00

Friday 06:30-18:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: UĞURMUMCU

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-134UK-1827868663-430943134


Yahya Kemal Beyatli Parki

Şehit Oktay Karakelle

YENİ MAHALLE

Soğanlik Metro

Kartal Sanayi

Ağiz VE DİŞ Sağliği Merkezi

KARTAL BÖLGE TRAFİK

Kartal Poliklinikler

SPOR CADDESİ

DAĞ SOKAK

ÇAVUŞOĞLU

KARTAL HÜKÜMET KONAĞI

KARTAL NEYZEN TEVFİK MEYDAN

KARTAL

134UK Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Pendik

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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